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Tariffs for Bank Cards — Korti Milli.

# Type of service and its terms of conditions Individual cards Corporate cards Payroll cards
1.1. Card issuing Free of charge Free of charge Free of charge
1.2. Card reissuing in case of loss or damage TJS 60 TJS 60 TJS 60
1.3. Annual maintenance fee TJS 50 TJS 50 TJS 50
1.4. Monthly fee for SMS-service TIS1 TIS1 TIS1
1.5. PIN recovery in case of loss TJS3 TJS3 TJS3
1.6. Payment for goods and service Free of charge Free of charge Free of charge
Commission for the formation of a mini-statement
L.7. through ATMs or POS terminals TS3 Ts3 TS3
1.8. Card password changes via ATMs TIS1 TIS1 TIS1
2. Commission charge for services in FMFB network
Free of charge (the
2.1. Commission charge for cash withdrawal 0,7% 0.7% commission is paid by the
Employer)?
2.2. Commission for balance inquiry TJS0.20 TJS0.20 TJS0.20
2.3. Transfer card-to-card 0,0% 0,0% 0,0%
2.4. Transfer to other cards via ATMs 0.2% from the amount 0.2% from the amount 0.2% from the amount
2.5. Card account replenishment Free of charge Free of charge Free of charge
3 Commission charge for services in other Banks’
) network
1% from the amount, 1% from the amount, 1% from the amount,
3.1. Commission charge for cash withdrawal min. charge TJS min. charge TJS min. charge TJS
0,50. 0,50. 0,50.
32 Commission for balance inquiry (other bank) TJS0.50 TJS0.50 TJS0.50
1% from the amount, 1% from the amount, 1% from the amount,
3.3. Transfer card-to-card and payment for services min. charge TJS min. charge TJS min. charge TJS
0,50. 0,50. 0,50.
3.4. Tran'sfer‘ to FMFB cards from cards, devices and 0,5% from the amount 0,5% from the amount 0,5% from the amount
applications of other banks.
Replenishment to FMFB cards via cash office other 2% from the amount, 2% from the amount, 2% from the amount,
3.5. banks network. min. charge TJS min. charge TJS min. charge TJS
0,50. 0,50. 0,50.
a Daily Limits Number of Amount, Number of Amount, Number of Amount,
operations TIS operations TIS operations TIS
4.1. Cash withdrawal from ATMs 15 8,000 20 15,000 20 8,000
4.2. Cash withdrawal from the FMFB cash office 15 25,000 20 50,000 20 25,000
4.3. Payment for goods and services 20 50,000 20 50,000 20 50,000
4.4, Transfer from card to card 20 25,000 20 25,000 20 25,000
4.5. Entering an incorrect PIN code 5 times 5 times 5 times
Note:

All fees referred to in this document are valid at the time of making an agreement and may be reviewed by the Bank unilaterally and
will be implemented after 3 days from the date of posting on the Bank’s website and message boards of the branches and BCSs.

1 A commission for serving payroll cards is up to 0.7% in TJS and up to 1.1% in foreign currencies based on the fund of

salary and negotiation between the parties
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